HALO Championship 2008

HALO League
Pete Kullich

Neil Harvatt
Dean Field
Charlotte Ward
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Mike Smith

Mary Carrick
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Pete Harris
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John Fulwood
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Class
M65
M50
M45
W16
W45
M60
W55

Category
Super Vet
Master
Master
Junior
Master
Super Vet
Master
Senior
Junior
Junior
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Junior
Super Vet
Master
Junior
Master
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Junior
Master
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master

Junior

PrimroseWarren

1280
1203
11901
1187
1176
1165
1137
1126
1119
1110
1099
1068
1059
1048
1030
1013
1005
991
983
973
969
965
963
956
933

Bests
1280
1203
1191
1187
1176
1165
1137
1126
1119
1110
1099
1068
1059
1048
1030
1013
1005
991
983
973
969
965
963
956
933
924
923
918
846
832
782
772
731
523
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